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This report provided free of charge by:
Lone Star Auto Brokers LLC
7445 US 287 Hwy
Arlington, TX 76001

469-264-8414

4.3 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/28/24 at
10:14:56 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate fleet, Lease

Last owned in Texas

5,811  Last reported odometer reading

2022 JEEP GLADIATOR
RUBICON
VIN: 1C6JJTBG6NL140905
CREW PICKUP
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Lone Star Auto Brokers
LLC

4.3 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/5G5elFOjZc40Gkl9tVIkKhKZQHhFm85-7hgYC5DazcEgpA_i8jyG7Cli-MS68Ijre1fIOlF3PEjTNtYPCaX19jWlwZYhMNIbAYQDo9-3GXd3OGqM-HAUH6Kl4tv9Oyvo4TMdIO3zWtJ2O5artX0n4ep7eFjqCoJ4WZN3MV-1x8P3ZhKYIB_KUlBWU1cs6fwiTV2NAIt5YGfhfpWZI3iBoKrFOAeTMZHnL82uxKGrHxcXAo5F_BUeJQeeN_g2dawhDuTPjMPXPASiT4u9EyUyTLfSibvoNkL_n2QtFTm7oTCMhJLCggDvvVn0dXcp-E17osdWUzizySrPoaKAdWqzxJeC9eKd-wqkoBX8Ad1mAiLxX2EJaMGaXjJHrk3Ce16IPkma0wi5.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/11/2022 Bob Howard Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Oklahoma City, OK
405-749-1111

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2022

Type of owner Corporate fleet Lease

Estimated length of ownership 6 days 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Montana Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 625 5,811

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Roh54YbHxgeYb9Teq8bdy4_vYEjbKe7OHmqhQq0ZibcbjBDyBJkKcKBlegwmu3kKEoWORqiLN1LC5qAjlUNf2kdMgjEEkLw2JYCVqKwdfbOc6GokEmpUyARTA-3NjaSWeny1YVL-OJvfXuX42tOrDBMMbFSOK9rretm4w0qqPErr6UAFubVZMZCh41dnhCjEKAq-A9ntgw7COXwUKKwuNFpymloxPxlgUz7rBEA5ZwWz46790GVMaFlLXZe6uj1Hc7WKZh-FDNdKu9pkOcTpPAzT07sN8SzMX9VPODf1m8ZnQBhMWMcHxOoVMNoKBtbWKq5i5T5WtYFXYliwCDgsKpNU5_cP_hugEWZjx1eATbuill_-lv2dVt-JnYTIZW3LCAzoVHQeNexL0Zk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/rCqKYy27K0z7F0zIkiMu27HczxR7Tn0N2p59M1J8ldsxrT6eBqYe2AieTH8_74AUcIjcjXhqxcQBYuj2uDdnoBzXOgprbVpLesAMaO8URb4Z1MTUyWFFk8SMXGd4v3GOHFmHJ2xb_-OQi5pCah9bHk-g3-1Hfs2w5Q38pgVBcHeC8AclfTMjw3cJ0nwtKuftwfkkyLw4g95ZOp71PV8p9cXf2inIencWQgYCOk4m_SIx6BFkwsUMR0M6xg_n8K27giBAvYdowH3K9yruQhmvTiPpRU7Q-FcF3S4eWQCwJugX_GhOGtLVDAY_MCjt1m_WeoVGrncBX7FcdErKOXdtcmETzpxD90bzUzDYJKlUNZaJ-C2lGdBC8K1oXu3dgwmA2_wgLEux-ECFVps.cfx
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https://bobhowardcjd.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
220 Verified Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

07/26/2022 5 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Billings, MT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate fleet
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/01/2022 242 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/23/2022 625 Lone Star Auto Brokers
LLC
Arlington, TX

4.3 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/18/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/28/2023 5,764 Classic Dodge Chrysler
Jeep Ram Fiat
Arlington, TX
682-226-6400
https://classiccdjrf.com/

4.3 / 5.0
438 Verified Reviews

6,489 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

10/31/2023 5,811 Kwik Kar
Mansfield, TX
817-473-7611
kwikkarmansfield.com/

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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210 Verified Reviews
2,040 Customer

Favorites

11/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

04/28/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.
Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/28/24 10:14:56 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

